


Position

15*
15*
15*
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27+
o7+
29
30
31*
31*
33
34
35
36
37
38
39*
39*
M
42
43
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
*= TIE

Team Name

Intermountain LiVe Well
Red Rock Bicycle Company
BruteForce

Fast Friday

3 MEN AND A HIPPIE

5 GUYS

WCPR / Jacobsen Construction
Evolo 2

Evolo 3

Evolo 1

Green Gecko 1

Betsy Was Right

Flowmax

Roosters / Biker's Edge

Firefighters Freewheeling Code llI

Health Catalyst
Serve Squad

Green Machine
Team Sasquatch
Crammers

Monkey Wrench Gang
Hoping to Finish
Startup and Finish
Nebo Cycling

Rusty Cranks Plus 2
Vegas Blaze

Shut Up Legs

Keep it Clean

LiVe Well p/b Bountiful Bicycle
Cutthroat Cutters
Project Man-Up
Project Man-Up 1
Chain Whipped
Freemotion Fitness
Grave Diggers
Cyclepaths

DC

LIFETIME FITNESS
Good Intentions 1
Good Intentions 3
Cycward

Green Gecko 2
Hester's Molesters
Check for a Pulse
Running on Empty
Goal Achievers

1/2 your team - Trek Bikes FL

Category

Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive
Men’s Competitive

Team Ex.1 Check-In Ex.2 Check-In

#
69
61
51
72
26
35
49
56
57
55
32
39
46
59
a1
54
62
53
71
27
50
38
37
25
70
63
42
66
43
28
29
31
52
68
45
60
48
47
64
65
30
33
34
36
40
44
67

ROCKUWI([ILL

RELAY SERIES

10:27 AM
10:30 AM
10:27 AM
10:27 AM
10:36 AM
10:34 AM
10:40 AM
10:41 AM
10:41 AM
10:41 AM
10:39 AM
10:38 AM
10:34 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
11:14 AM
11:03 AM
10:34 AM
11:12 AM
11:30 AM
11:12 AM
10:44 AM
10:43 AM
11:13 AM
11:05 AM
11:05 AM
11:05 AM
11:19 AM
11:13 AM
11:18 AM
11:08 AM
11:24 AM
11:05 AM
11:14 AM
11:24 AM
11:23 AM
11:08 AM
11:03 AM
11:43 AM
11:47 AM
11:42 AM
11:14 AM
11:24 AM
Out
10:38 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:33 PM
12:38 PM
12:40 PM
12:53 PM
1:08 PM
1:08 PM
1:08 PM
12:53 PM
12:51 PM
12:56 PM
1:04 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:32 PM
1:46 PM
12:56 PM
1:32 PM
1:53 PM
1:45 PM
1:09 PM
1:35 PM
1:15 PM
1:35 PM
1:42 PM
1:54 PM
1:41 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:19 PM
1:42 PM
1:47 PM
1:48 PM
1:40 PM
1:59 PM
1:59 PM
2:19 PM
1:30 PM
1:53 PM
2:10 PM

12:51 PM

Men’s Competitive

Ex. 3 Check-In

3:06 PM
3:19 PM
3:05 PM
3:17 PM
3:21 PM
3:21 PM
3:42 PM
3:47 PM
3:47 PM
3:47 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:49 PM
3:46 PM
4:12 PM
4:22 PM
4:21 PM
4:35 PM
3:58 PM
4:35 PM
4:43 PM
4:46 PM
4:10 PM
4:16 PM
4:39 PM
4:32 PM
4:39 PM
5:02 PM
5:19 PM
4:39 PM
4:56 PM
4:56 PM
5:02 PM
4:23 PM
4:40 PM
4:49 PM
4:43 PM
5:00 PM
5:11 PM
5:11 PM
5:47 PM
6:04 PM
4:36 PM
5:44 PM
5:39 PM

3:40 PM

Ex. 4 Check-In Ex. 5 Check-In

5:31 PM 7:54 PM
5:46 PM 8:15 PM
5:31 PM 8:02 PM
5:46 PM 8:15 PM
6:12 PM 8:41 PM
6:12 PM 8:41 PM
6:31 PM 9:09 PM
6:46 PM 9:09 PM
6:46 PM 9:09 PM
6:46 PM 9:09 PM
6:46 PM 9:09 PM
6:51 PM 9:30 PM
6:46 PM 9:08 PM
6:35 PM 9:10 PM
7:13 PM 9:50 PM
7:18 PM 10:08 PM
7:20 PM 10:04 PM
7:44 PM 10:16 PM
7:35 PM 10:16 PM
7:52 PM 10:35 PM
7:50 PM 10:50 PM

= 11:00 PM

- 10:37 PM
7:44 PM 10:14 PM
8:11 PM 10:57 PM
8:04 PM 10:56 PM
8:12 PM 10:54 PM
8:10 PM 11:00 PM
8:42 PM 11:09 PM
8:07 PM 11:17 PM
8:31 PM 11:18 PM
8:31 PM 11:18 PM
8:27 PM 11:18 PM

- 10:31 PM

- 11:23 PM
8:30 PM 11:45 PM
8:20 PM 11:42 PM
8:50 PM 11:38 PM
8:45 PM 11:31 PM
8:35 PM 11:34 PM
8:59 PM 12:10 AM
9:27 PM 12:14 PM
7:52 PM 10:52 PM
9:18 PM 12:20 PM
8:59 PM 11:57 PM

Ex. 6 Check-In

10:04 PM
10:24 PM
10:14 PM
10:35 PM
10:52 PM
11:02 PM
11:38 PM
11:48 PM
11:48 PM
11:43 PM
11:56 PM
11:48 PM
12:26 AM
12:29 AM
12:31 AM
12:43 AM
1:05 AM
12:57 PM
1:07 AM
1:28 AM
1:38 AM
1:44 AM
1:07 AM
1:49 AM
1:22 AM
11:38 PM
2:01 AM
2:03 AM
2:06 AM
2:03 AM
2:03 AM
1:18 AM
2:11 AM
2:32 AM
2:36 AM
2:31 AM
2:50 AM
2:50 AM
3:04 AM
3:22 AM
12:49 AM
3:22 AM
3:00 AM

12:21 AM

Ex. 7 Check-In

12:52 AM

1:15 AM

Ex. 8 Check-In

2:34 AM
3:17 AM
3:12 AM
3:18 AM
3:59 AM
4:37 AM
4:38 AM
4:51 AM
4:51 AM
4:51 AM
5:11 AM
5:29 AM
5:22 AM
5:46 AM
6:07 AM
5:56 AM
5:56 AM
6:28 AM
7:06 AM
6:48 AM
7:20 AM
7:26 AM
7:32 AM
7:22 AM
7:38 AM
7:42 AM
7:45 AM
7:47 AM
7:49 AM
8:10 AM
8:19 AM
8:29 AM
7:39 AM
8:32 AM
8:28 AM
8:47 AM
8:57 AM
9:16 AM
9:16 AM
9:01 AM
9:30 AM
9:46 AM
9:12 AM
9:30 AM

Ex. 9 Check-In Ex. 10 Check-In Ex. 11 Check-In Finish Time Total Time

4:50 AM
5:24 AM
5:24 AM
5:24 AM
6:19 AM
6:50 AM
6:58 AM
7:10 AM
7:10 AM
7:10 AM
7:33 AM
7:49 AM
7:44 AM
8:18 AM
8:26 AM
8:33 AM
8:33 AM
8:42 AM
9:06 AM
9:24 AM
9:22 AM
9:44 AM
9:45 AM
9:44 AM
10:07 AM
10:24 AM
10:03 AM
10:07 AM
10:13 AM
10:30 AM
10:51 AM
10:51 AM
10:58 AM
10:56 AM
11:08 AM
11:17 AM
11:30 AM
11:22 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:51 AM
12:19 PM
12:32 PM
11:45 AM

6:04 AM
6:45 AM
6:45 AM
6:45 AM
7:42 AM
8:14 AM
8:36 AM
8:44 AM
8:45 AM
8:40 AM
8:59 AM
9:14 AM
9:19 AM
10:02 AM
10:04 AM
10:09 AM
10:09 AM
10:19 AM
10:37 AM
10:51 AM
11:00 AM
11:17 AM
11:17 AM
11:17 AM
11:40 AM
11:49 AM
11:42 AM
11:50 AM
11:54 AM
12:04 PM
12:29 PM
12:23 PM
12:31 PM
12:34 PM
12:51 PM
12:54 PM
1:07 PM
1:02 PM
1:20 PM
1:20 PM
1:32 PM
2:00 PM
2:16 PM
1:18 PM

7:44 AM
8:46 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
9:41 AM
10:11 AM
10:28 AM
10:26 AM
10:26 AM
10:26 AM
10:56 AM
11:13 AM
11:27 AM
11:50 AM
12:03 PM
12:03 PM
12:03 PM
12:13 PM
12:30 PM
12:49 PM
12:57 PM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:52 PM
1:46 PM
2:04 PM
2:01 PM
2:15PM
2:44 PM
2:44 PM
2:54 PM
3:05 PM
3:03 PM
3:11 PM
3:18 PM
3:27 PM
3:32 PM
3:32 PM
3:53 PM
4:33 PM
4:38 PM

9:29 AM
10:11 AM
10:11 AM
10:32 AM
11:17 AM
11:48 AM
11:59 AM
12:01 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:40 PM
12:56 PM
1:09 PM
1:25 PM
1:44 PM
1:44 PM
1:44 PM
1:59 PM
2:11 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM
3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:30 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:57 PM
4:03 PM
4:41 PM
4:41 PM
4:47 PM
4:48 PM
4:57 PM
5:04 PM
5:09 PM
5:21 PM
5:27 PM
5:27 PM
5:35 PM
6:27 PM
6:36 PM

25:29:53
26:11:57
26:11:57
26:32:52
27:17:12
27:48:47
27:59:07
28:01:54
28:08:12
28:12:19
28:40:52
28:56:09
29:09:36
29:25:34
29:44:03
29:44:03
29:44:03
29:59:57
30:11:24
30:41:39
30:44:52
31:02:09
31:05:43
31:30:42
31:36:01
31:37:53
31:45:57
31:45:57
31:57:28
32:03:26
32:41:45
32:41:45
32:47:06
32:48:11
32:57:35
33:04:01
33:09:00
33:21:51
33:27:24
33:27:24
33:35:43
34:27:35
34:36:06
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



ROCKUWISW  Coed Competitive

Position Team Name Category Team#  Ex.1Check- Ex. 2 Check- Ex. 3 Check- Ex. 4 Check- Ex. 5 Check- Ex. 6 Check- Ex.7 Check- Ex. 8 Check- Ex. 9 Check- Ex. 10 Ex. 11 Finish Time Total Time
In In In In In In In In In Check-In Check-In
1 Team Fatty Coed Competitive 93 10:36 AM 12:48 PM 3:44 PM 7:13 PM 9:42 PM 12:00 AM - 5:29 AM 7:37 AM 8:59 AM 10:54 AM 12:41 PM 28:41:00
2 Lifetime's Beauty and the Beasts Coed Competitive 91 10:30 AM 12:40 PM 3:19 PM 6:49 PM 9:15 PM 11:58 PM - 5:42 AM 7:42 AM 9:08 AM 11:04 AM 1:12 PM 29:12:45
3 Crankentsein Coed Competitive 89 - 1:12 PM 4:12 PM 8:01 PM 10:52 PM 1:37 AM 5:14 AM 7:34 AM 9:46 AM 11:18 AM 1:15 PM 2:59 PM 30:59:38
4 3 Roadies and a Lady Coed Competitive 88 10:39 AM 12:59 PM 3:58 PM 8:01 PM 10:34 PM 1:37 AM 5:10 AM 7:51 AM 10:01 AM 11:34 AM 1:40 PM 3:56 PM 31:56:55
5 Good Intentions 4 Coed Competitive 90 11:03 AM 1:39 PM 5:09 PM 8:53 PM 11:31 PM 2:50 AM 6:44 AM - 11:30 AM 1:21 PM - 5:11 PM 33:11:35
6 Good Intentions 2 Coed Competitive 92 11:03 AM 1:59 PM 5:17 PM 8:27 PM 11:31 PM 2:50 AM 7:00 AM 9:16 AM 11:30 AM 1:21 PM 3:32 PM 5:27 PM 33:27:24
7 Too Sexy for this Pace Coed Competitive 87 11:10 AM 1:41 PM 4:50 PM 9:11 PM 11:54 PM 2:32 AM - 9:22 AM 11:37 AM 1:46 PM 3:29 PM 5:55 PM 33:55:52
8 FIRECYCLING Coed Competitive 94 11:24 AM 1:50 PM 5:43 PM 9:07 PM 11:56 PM 2:47 AM 7:14 AM 9:35 AM 12:13 PM 1:54 AM 4:33 PM 6:17 PM 34:17:15
9 Team What Were We Thinking Coed Competitive 86 - 1:59 PM 5:14 PM 8:55 PM 12:01 AM 2:47 AM 6:33 AM 9:13 AM 12:05 PM 1:16 PM 4:05 PM 6:17 PM 34:17:49
10 The TobLars Coed Competitive 97 11:13 AM 1:35 PM 4:46 PM 8:55 PM 11:58 PM 2:50 AM - 9:57 AM 12:23 PM 2:01 PM 4:16 PM 6:28 PM 34:28:53
11 Ride 2 Recovery Coed Competitive 95 11:35 AM 2:21 PM 6:02 PM 10:10 PM 1:37 AM 4:51 AM 8:58 AM 10:35 AM 1:40 AM 3:24 PM 6:04 PM 8:24 PM 36:24:39
12 YOLO Coed Competitive 100 11:24 AM 3:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:01 AM 1:22 AM 4:55 AM 9:10 AM 11:30 AM 2:21 PM 4:17 PM 6:50 PM 8:39 PM 36:39:45

-
w

Over The Hill & Nearly Dead! Coed Competitive 85 11:10 AM 1:59 PM 5:45 PM 9:27 PM 12:33 AM 4:35 AM 8:55 AM 11:52 AM - 4:26 PM 6:58 PM 9:39 PM 37:39:33



ROCKWI[SLL  \Women's Competitive

RELAY SERIES

Position Team Name Category Team#  Ex.1 Check- Ex. 2 Check- Ex. 3 Check- Ex. 4 Check- Ex. 5 Check- Ex. 6 Check- Ex. 7 Check- Ex. 8 Check- Ex. 9 Check- Ex. 10 Ex. 11 Finish Time Total Time
In In In In In In In In In Check-In Check-In
1 Teton LunaChicks Women’s Competitive 3 11:08 AM 1:35 PM 5:00 PM 8:35 PM 11:37 PM 2:31 AM 6:25 AM 9:02 AM 11:24 AM 1:07 PM 3:35 PM 5:44 PM 33:44:58
2 Novo Nordisk Ladies Women’s Competitive 2 11:42 AM 2:30 PM 6:24 PM 11:04 PM 2:18 AM 6:07 AM 9:55 AM 12:45 PM 3:36 PM - 7:55 PM 9:59 PM 37:59:17

DNF Sierra's Ride Against Meningitis Women’s Competitive 1 11:37 AM 2:35 PM 6:33 PM 10:05 PM 1:22 AM - - - - - - - DNF



ROCKUWI[ILL

RELAY SERIES

All Non-Competitive Teams

Position Team Name Category Team #  Ex. 1 Check- Ex. 2 Check- Ex. 3 Check- Ex. 4 Check- Ex. 5 Check- Ex. 6 Check- Ex. 7 Check- Ex. 8 Check- Ex. 9 Check- Ex. 10 Ex. 11 Finish Time Total Time
In In In In In In In In In Check-In Check-In
1* Spectrum Sports Intl / CAMP CHEF 1  Men’s Non-Competitive 10 11:10 AM 1:30 PM 4:21 PM 7:20 PM 10:04 PM 12:56 AM 4:22 AM 6:28 AM 9:00 AM 10:33 AM 12:30 PM 2:19 PM 30:19:58
1* Spectrum Sports Intl / CAMP CHEF 2 Men’s Non-Competitive 11 11:10 AM 1:30 PM 4:21 PM 7:20 PM 10:04 PM 12:56 AM 4:22 AM 6:28 AM 9:00 AM 10:33 AM 12:30 PM 2:19 PM 30:19:58
3 Vantastic Four Men’s Non-Competitive 13 10:45 AM 12:54 PM 4:03 PM 8:01 PM 10:42 PM 1:01 AM 4:39 AM 6:59 AM 9:24 AM 10:51 AM 12:57 PM 2:48 PM 30:48:01
4 Team Spandocs Men’s Non-Competitive 4 11:30 AM 2:22 PM 6:22 PM 9:32 PM 11:01 PM - - 7:31 AM 10:20 AM 11:58 AM - 3:39 PM 31:39:58
5 LoToJa Red Men’s Non-Competitive 18 11:14 AM 1:48 PM 5:00 PM 8:15 PM 11:00 PM 1:49 AM - 7:43 AM 10:07 AM 11:43 AM - 3:42 PM 31:42:08
6 Brian Child Men’s Non-Competitive 23 11:46 AM 1:49 PM 5:01 PM 8:18 PM 11:00 PM 1:58 AM 5:23 AM 7:43 AM 10:07 AM 11:45 AM - 3:42 PM 31:42:11
7 LoTodJa Blue Men’s Non-Competitive 19 - 1:48 PM 5:00 PM 8:55 PM - - 5:23 AM 8:37 AM - 3:40 AM 1:50 PM 3:42 PM 31:42:16
8 Lotaja-Cox Coed Non-Competitive 82 11:14 AM 1:49 PM 5:01 PM 8:18 PM 11:00 PM 1:48 AM 5:24 AM 7:42 AM 9:57 AM 11:42 AM 1:50 PM 3:42 PM 31:42:20
o* Turd Burglars Men’s Non-Competitive 5 11:30 AM 2:29 PM 6:20 PM 9:32 PM 11:01 PM 2:08 AM 5:12 AM 7:30 AM 10:20 AM 11:40 AM 1:40 PM 3:45 PM 31:45:57
9* The Rhythm Method Men’s Non-Competitive 6 11:03 AM 1:59 PM 6:20 PM 9:32 PM 11:01 PM 1:38 AM 5:12 AM 7:30 AM 10:20 AM 11:40 AM 1:40 PM 3:45 PM 31:45:57
11 2nd Time Around Men’s Non-Competitive 20 11:10 AM 1:32 PM 4:25 PM 8:10 PM 10:57 PM 1:41 AM 5:22 AM 7:49 AM 10:24 AM 11:59 AM 2:18 PM 4:13 PM 32:13:28
12 Chicken Mug Cycling Men’s Non-Competitive 12 11:24 AM 2:02 PM 5:08 PM 8:25 PM 11:32 PM 2:31 AM 6:06 AM 8:15 AM 10:46 AM 12:34 PM 2:44 PM 4:30 PM 32:30:22
13 The Saratogans Coed Non-Competitive 77 11:06 AM 1:27 PM 5:06 PM 8:26 PM 11:09 PM 1:48 AM 5:56 AM 8:38 AM 10:52 AM 12:30 PM - 4:38 PM 32:38:06
14 Team Firestorm Men’s Non-Competitive 24 11:26 AM 2:15 PM 5:47 PM 9:27 PM 12:42 AM 3:49 AM 7:25 AM - 12:00 PM 1:50 PM - 4:46 PM 32:46:34
15 Four Friends Men’s Non-Competitive 21 11:10 AM 1:31 PM 4:39 PM 8:26 PM 11:13 PM 2:01 AM 6:20 AM 8:47 AM 11:15 AM 12:50 PM 3:03 PM 4:57 PM 32:57:30
16 Drafters Coed Non-Competitive 73 11:23 AM 2:04 PM 5:19 PM 8:46 PM 11:48 PM 2:35 AM 6:33 AM 9:19 AM 11:37 AM 1:21 AM 3:44 PM 5:31 PM 33:31:08
17 Amer Sports Winter & Outdoor Coed Non-Competitive 81 12:17 PM 2:58 PM 7:36 PM 11:02 PM 2:52 AM - - - - - - 5:33 PM 33:33:54
18 ICE Idaho Cycling Enthusiasts Men’s Non-Competitive 17 11:03 AM 1:37 PM 4:56 PM 8:26 PM 11:06 PM - 6:00 AM 8:29 AM 10:53 PM 12:30 PM 3:08 PM 5:37 PM 33:37:21
19 Team James Coed Non-Competitive 83 11:07 AM 2:07 PM 5:08 PM 8:49 PM 11:31 PM 3:20 AM 6:57 AM 9:20 AM 11:37 AM 1:33 PM 3:42 PM 5:50 PM 33:50:46
20* The Windbreakers Men’s Non-Competitive 7 11:30 AM 2:05 PM 5:36 PM 10:02 PM 12:34 AM 3:16 AM - 10:00 AM 12:23 PM 2:00 PM 4:27 PM 6:10 PM 34:10:47
20* The Windbreakers B Men’s Non-Competitive 8 11:30 AM 2:05 PM 5:36 PM 10:02 PM 12:26 AM 3:16 AM - 9:56 AM 12:23 PM 2:00 PM 4:36 PM 6:10 PM 34:10:47
22* Team Gregson Coed Non-Competitive 79 11:28 AM 1:56 PM 5:08 PM 9:18 PM 12:12 PM 3:04 AM 7:14 AM 10:08 AM 12:23 PM 2:01 PM 4:04 PM 6:12 PM 34:12:02
22* Team Hot Pants Coed Non-Competitive 80 11:28 AM 1:56 PM 5:12 PM 9:18 PM 12:12 PM 3:05 AM 7:14 AM 10:08 AM 12:23 PM 1:54 PM 4:04 PM 6:12 PM 34:12:02
24 Team Okole Eha Men’s Non-Competitive 22 11:55 AM 3:00 PM 7:30 PM 9:42 PM - 8:00 AM 12:15 PM 1:45 AM - - 4:59 PM 6:25 PM 34:25:01
25 Northwest Sage Suckers Men’s Non-Competitive 15 12:23 PM 3:00 PM 6:32 PM 10:24 PM 1:52 AM 4:45 AM 8:37 AM 11:49 AM - 3:13 PM - 6:32 PM 34:32:25
26 Human Test Subjects Men’s Non-Competitive 16 11:43 AM 2:41 PM 6:32 PM 9:48 PM 1:11 AM 4:43 AM 9:03 AM 11:47 AM 2:41 PM 3:33 PM 4:42 PM 7:51 PM 35:51:19
27 ShadowRaces.com #1 Coed Non-Competitive 96 11:48 AM 3:13 PM 7:20 PM 11:00 PM 3:07 AM - 7:26 AM 11:15 AM 2:20 AM 4:30 PM 7:18 PM 9:39 PM 37:39:32
DNF BONKERS Coed Non-Competitive 75 11:46 AM - 6:48 PM 10:48 PM 2:17 AM 6:00 AM - 1:03 PM - - - - DNF
DNF Chitty Chitty Chain Gang Coed Non-Competitive 76 11:46 AM 2:35 PM 6:30 PM 10:48 PM 2:17 AM 6:00 AM 9:52 AM 1:03 PM 3:27 PM - - - DNF
DNF YOLO Coed Non-Competitive 78 - = = - - - - - - - - - DNF
DNF Tob Lar Coed Non-Competitive 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - DNF
DNF Pan y Agua Men’s Non-Competitive 9 11:13 AM 2:02 PM 5:15 PM 8:31 PM 11:26 PM 2:41 AM 6:20 AM 8:47 AM - - - - DNF
DNF Team Hugh Janus Men’s Non-Competitive 14 11:24 AM 1:50 PM - - - - - - - - - - DNF
DNS *OUT** - Just Keep Spinning Coed Non-Competitive 74 - - - - - - - - - - - - DNS



